
Kiel Cross Country Invitational
Boys JV

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Demmark 26 11
2 Valders 38 12
3 Plymouth 71 13
4 Kiel 137 5
5 Two Rivers 138 6
6 Saint Lawrence Seminary 140 7
7 Roncalli 168 7

Kettle Moraine Lutheran 3
Misicot 2
NEWCHAA 1
St. Mary's Springs 4
Washington County Homeschool 4
Waupun 3
Winnebago Lutheran Academy 3

03/09/2015 10:55:16 PM 1 of 1Page



Kiel Cross Country Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 923 Kassahun Lehman 00:18:29.3Valders 5:57 min/m1 112
2 943 Noah Kahrs 00:19:59.6Washington County Homeschool 6:26 min/m1 <510
3 945 Grant Lubner 00:20:01.5Washington County Homeschool 6:27 min/m2 <59
4 944 Oliver Krause 00:20:03.7Washington County Homeschool 6:28 min/m3 <510
5 572 Brock Kapla 00:20:51.3Demmark 6:43 min/m1 210
6 927 Matt Pekarske 00:20:53.8Valders 6:44 min/m2 311
7 575 Tyler Sekora 00:21:03.6Demmark 6:47 min/m2 410
8 581 Justin Mahlberg 00:21:03.6Demmark 6:47 min/m3 512
9 922 Creighton Kahlenberg 00:21:13.7Valders 6:50 min/m3 610
10 578 Derek Thompson 00:21:16.5Demmark 6:51 min/m4 710
11 574 Alex Schmitz 00:21:16.9Demmark 6:51 min/m5 89
12 942 Nathaniel Kahrs 00:21:17.6Washington County Homeschool 6:52 min/m4 <59
13 829 Christian Bradley 00:21:22.4Roncalli 6:53 min/m1 912
14 162 Jon Brisson 00:21:22.6Plymouth 6:53 min/m1 1010
15 139 Gavin Binversie 00:21:40.7Plymouth 6:59 min/m2 1111
16 920 Dwight Eben 00:21:45.6Valders 7:01 min/m4 1210
17 294 Jack Benedict 00:22:02.2Plymouth 7:06 min/m3 1311
18 752 Jack Rogers 00:22:02.4NEWCHAA 7:06 min/m1 <510
19 889 Kyle Messman 00:22:03.3Two Rivers 7:06 min/m1 1411
20 720 Kyle Junk 00:22:15.7Misicot 7:10 min/m1 <511
21 852 Logan Burge 00:22:19.3Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:12 min/m1 1511
22 931 Keaton Stutte 00:22:27.9Valders 7:14 min/m5 169
23 887 Zach Craney 00:22:32.3Two Rivers 7:16 min/m2 1710
24 238 Ethan Fleck 00:22:37.4Plymouth 7:17 min/m4 1811
25 95 Asher Marcom 00:22:37.8Plymouth 7:18 min/m5 1910
26 701 Sam Vogel 00:22:41.4Kiel 7:19 min/m1 2012
27 614 Charlie Waitkus 00:22:44.6Plymouth 7:20 min/m6 219
28 695 Elijah  Sippel 00:22:47.4Kiel 7:21 min/m2 229
29 570 Isaac Blakeslee 00:22:57.5Demmark 7:24 min/m6 2310
30 699 Nate Milski 00:23:08.7Kiel 7:27 min/m3 2410
31 697 Trevor Gassor 00:23:12.9Kiel 7:29 min/m4 2510
32 965 Ben Picard 00:23:16.8Plymouth 7:30 min/m7 2610
33 577 Alec Teresinski 00:23:24.5Demmark 7:33 min/m7 279
34 603 Ryan Nygaard 00:23:31.7Plymouth 7:35 min/m8 >712
35 924 Dj Madson 00:23:34.7Valders 7:36 min/m6 2812
36 185 Kai Gahagan 00:23:40.0Plymouth 7:38 min/m9 >79
37 576 Christian Simpson 00:23:40.6Demmark 7:38 min/m8 >711
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 928 Joey Sebranek 00:23:48.6Plymouth 7:40 min/m10 >710
39 636 Cole Rogers 00:23:50.5Plymouth 7:41 min/m11 >710
40 846 Brian Pham 00:23:56.0Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:43 min/m2 2912
41 569 Noah Bielinski 00:23:59.5Demmark 7:44 min/m9 >711
42 868 Andrew Loehr 00:24:04.6St. Mary's Springs 7:46 min/m1 <59
43 888 Casey Henrickson 00:24:11.5Two Rivers 7:48 min/m3 3010
44 867 Brady Freund 00:24:13.4St. Mary's Springs 7:48 min/m2 <510
45 841 Anthony Le 00:24:17.0Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:50 min/m3 319
46 869 Adam Ringwell 00:24:19.0St. Mary's Springs 7:50 min/m3 <59
47 643 Jack Koskinen 00:24:19.0Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:50 min/m1 <512
48 644 Kyle Samann 00:24:25.4Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:52 min/m2 <512
49 848 Ben Quiroz 00:24:28.7Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:53 min/m4 3210
50 844 Raymond O 00:24:36.4Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:56 min/m5 3311
51 845 Marcos Pedroza 00:24:38.4Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:56 min/m6 349
52 568 Liam Albers 00:24:41.6Demmark 7:57 min/m10 >710
53 925 Peyton Mayer 00:24:46.0Valders 7:59 min/m7 3510
54 721 Austin Scharlein 00:24:48.5Misicot 8:00 min/m2 <510
55 926 Young Moua 00:25:00.0Valders 8:03 min/m8 >711
56 971 Cody Barber 00:25:05.3Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:05 min/m1 <510
57 919 Jack Bushman 00:25:06.7Valders 8:06 min/m9 >712
58 823 Andy Lemberger 00:25:11.0Roncalli 8:07 min/m2 3610
59 972 Christian Pieper 00:25:15.4Plymouth 8:08 min/m12 >79
60 890 Ethan Ralph 00:25:21.4Two Rivers 8:10 min/m4 3712
61 824 Nathan Lohr 00:25:22.3Roncalli 8:11 min/m3 389
62 929 Ben Rozum 00:25:50.5Valders 8:20 min/m10 >712
63 847 Alex Pizana 00:26:03.5Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:24 min/m7 3911
64 165 Lex Eggert 00:26:10.0Plymouth 8:26 min/m13 >711
65 891 Marcus Rosinsky 00:26:20.5Two Rivers 8:29 min/m5 4010
66 974 Kenny Van Kooy 00:26:25.6Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:31 min/m2 <510
67 892 Joey Scherwinski 00:26:42.9Two Rivers 8:37 min/m6 4110
68 957 Camron Vanloo 00:26:45.3Waupun 8:37 min/m1 <59
69 973 Joseph Isom 00:26:52.7Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:40 min/m3 <59
70 930 Mac Schnell 00:26:57.2Valders 8:41 min/m11 >710
71 956 Cole Panzer 00:27:07.6Waupun 8:45 min/m2 <59
72 822 Christian Diaz 00:28:02.3Roncalli 9:02 min/m4 4212
73 825 Ben Orchechowski 00:28:08.2Roncalli 9:04 min/m5 439
74 866 Crea Flood 00:28:20.4St. Mary's Springs 9:08 min/m4 <59
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 921 Hudson Hanson 00:28:34.3Valders 9:13 min/m12 >711
76 623 Nick Jin 00:30:12.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 9:44 min/m3 <511
77 827 Thomas Taddy 00:30:29.9Roncalli 9:50 min/m6 449
78 826 Noah Peterson 00:30:30.5Roncalli 9:50 min/m7 4510
79 573 Nick Miller 00:33:35.9Demmark 10:50 min/m11 >79
80 955 Cassady Laning 00:36:03.9Waupun 11:38 min/m3 <510
81 693 Logan  Manz 00:39:09.0Kiel 12:37 min/m5 469
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Demmark

Team Points
1 5 572 Brock Kapla 00:20:522 2
2 7 575 Tyler Sekora 00:21:044 4
3 8 581 Justin Mahlberg 00:21:045 5
4 10 578 Derek Thompson 00:21:177 7
5 11 574 Alex Schmitz 00:21:178 8
6 29 570 Isaac Blakeslee 00:22:5823 23
7 33 577 Alec Teresinski 00:23:2527 27
8 37 576 Christian Simpson 00:23:41>7 >7
9 41 569 Noah Bielinski 00:24:00>7 >7

10 52 568 Liam Albers 00:24:42>7 >7
11 79 573 Nick Miller 00:33:36>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 1 923 Kassahun Lehman 00:18:301 1
2 6 927 Matt Pekarske 00:20:543 3
3 9 922 Creighton Kahlenberg 00:21:146 6
4 16 920 Dwight Eben 00:21:4612 12
5 22 931 Keaton Stutte 00:22:2816 16
6 35 924 Dj Madson 00:23:3528 28
7 53 925 Peyton Mayer 00:24:4735 35
8 55 926 Young Moua 00:25:01>7 >7
9 57 919 Jack Bushman 00:25:07>7 >7

10 62 929 Ben Rozum 00:25:51>7 >7
11 70 930 Mac Schnell 00:26:58>7 >7
12 75 921 Hudson Hanson 00:28:35>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points
1 14 162 Jon Brisson 00:21:2310 10
2 15 139 Gavin Binversie 00:21:4111 11
3 17 294 Jack Benedict 00:22:0313 13
4 24 238 Ethan Fleck 00:22:3818 18
5 25 95 Asher Marcom 00:22:3819 19
6 27 614 Charlie Waitkus 00:22:4521 21
7 32 965 Ben Picard 00:23:1726 26
8 34 603 Ryan Nygaard 00:23:32>7 >7
9 36 185 Kai Gahagan 00:23:41>7 >7

10 38 928 Joey Sebranek 00:23:49>7 >7
11 39 636 Cole Rogers 00:23:51>7 >7
12 59 972 Christian Pieper 00:25:16>7 >7
13 64 165 Lex Eggert 00:26:11>7 >7
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 26 701 Sam Vogel 00:22:4220 20
2 28 695 Elijah  Sippel 00:22:4822 22
3 30 699 Nate Milski 00:23:0924 24
4 31 697 Trevor Gassor 00:23:1325 25
5 81 693 Logan  Manz 00:39:1046 46

Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
1 19 889 Kyle Messman 00:22:0414 14
2 23 887 Zach Craney 00:22:3317 17
3 43 888 Casey Henrickson 00:24:1230 30
4 60 890 Ethan Ralph 00:25:2237 37
5 65 891 Marcus Rosinsky 00:26:2140 40
6 67 892 Joey Scherwinski 00:26:4341 41

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Lawrence Seminary

Team Points
1 21 852 Logan Burge 00:22:2015 15
2 40 846 Brian Pham 00:23:5729 29
3 45 841 Anthony Le 00:24:1831 31
4 49 848 Ben Quiroz 00:24:2932 32
5 50 844 Raymond O 00:24:3733 33
6 51 845 Marcos Pedroza 00:24:3934 34
7 63 847 Alex Pizana 00:26:0439 39

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
1 13 829 Christian Bradley 00:21:239 9
2 58 823 Andy Lemberger 00:25:1236 36
3 61 824 Nathan Lohr 00:25:2338 38
4 72 822 Christian Diaz 00:28:0342 42
5 73 825 Ben Orchechowski 00:28:0943 43
6 77 827 Thomas Taddy 00:30:3044 44
7 78 826 Noah Peterson 00:30:3145 45

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 68 957 Camron Vanloo 00:26:46<5 <5
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points
1 47 643 Jack Koskinen 00:24:20<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winnebago Lutheran Academy

Team Points
1 56 971 Cody Barber 00:25:06<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Mary's Springs

Team Points
1 42 868 Andrew Loehr 00:24:05<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Misicot

Team Points
1 20 720 Kyle Junk 00:22:16<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
1 18 752 Jack Rogers 00:22:03<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
1 2 943 Noah Kahrs 00:20:00<5 <5
2 3 945 Grant Lubner 00:20:02<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Mary's Springs

Team Points
2 44 867 Brady Freund 00:24:14<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Misicot

Team Points
2 54 721 Austin Scharlein 00:24:49<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points
2 48 644 Kyle Samann 00:24:26<5 <5
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Kiel Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
2 71 956 Cole Panzer 00:27:08<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winnebago Lutheran Academy

Team Points
2 66 974 Kenny Van Kooy 00:26:26<5 <5
3 69 973 Joseph Isom 00:26:53<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points
3 76 623 Nick Jin 00:30:13<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Mary's Springs

Team Points
3 46 869 Adam Ringwell 00:24:20<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
3 4 944 Oliver Krause 00:20:04<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
3 80 955 Cassady Laning 00:36:04<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
4 12 942 Nathaniel Kahrs 00:21:18<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Mary's Springs

Team Points
4 74 866 Crea Flood 00:28:21<5 <5
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